HelpDesk - Bug #5021

Security >User >Click on "Create New" >phone number text field accept 1 characters or more than 10

10/27/2022 02:31 PM - Pravin J

Status: Closed
Priority: Normal
Assignee: Sudarshan Jha
Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

Spent time:

10/27/2022

0%
0.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

it should accept number and only 10 digits.

History

#1 - 01/05/2023 11:02 AM - Anonymous

- Status changed from New to Closed

04/03/2025

1/1
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